m Ball bearing slide 3D full extension

Dimensions

Material index
36132501BSCPP
36133001BSCPP
36133501BSCPP
36134001BSCPP
36134501BSCPP

36135001BSCPP

L [mm]
250
300
350
400
450

500

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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